cta/C&NW combination service

This schedule is designed especially for convenient connections
between No. 201 buses and C & NW trains at Central Street.

Here is the schedule. For complete schedule of #201 buses see reverse side.

Monday thru Friday

Southbound
Central/ Central North Western Sta.
Crawford C & NW Station (Madison/Canal)

bus leaves bus arrives train leaves

train arrives

0627 0638 0647 0710
0657 0708 0711 0735
0712 0723 0736 0800
0727 0738 0748 0810
0742 0753 0808 0832
0812 0823 0832 0857
0812 0823 0837 0905
0912 0923 0926 0954
0942 0953 0956 1025
1042 1053 1057 1125
then every hour until

1542 1553 1557 1625
1642 1653 1655 1725
1742 1753 1757 1826
1818 1827 1857 1926
1918 1927 1957 2026
2018 2027 2057 2126
2145 2154 2157 2225
Northbound

North Western Sta. Central Central/

(Madison/Canal) C & NW Station Crawford

Saturday

Southbound

Central/ Central North Western Sta.
Crawford C & NW Station (Madison/Canal)

bus leaves bus arrives train leaves

train arrives

0659 0710 0732 0800

0729 0740 0802 0830

0827 0840 0841 0910

0855 0906 0926 0954

0944 0953 0956 1025

1044 1055 1057 1125

1244 1255 1257 1325

1444 1455 1457 1525

1644 1655 1655 1725

1744 1754 1757 1825

1947 1956 1957 2025
Northbound
North Western Sta. Central Central/

(Madison/Canal) C & NW Station Crawford

train leaves

train arrives bus leaves bus arrives

train leaves train arrives bus leaves bus arrives
0635 0701 0711 0722
0725 0751 0756 0807
0805 0832 0841 0852
0935 1001 1011 1022
then every hour until
1435 1501 1511 1522
1535 1602 1611 1622
1630 1655 1656 1707
1707 1733 1741 1752
1719 1740 1741 1752
1745 1805 1811 1822
1800 1828 1840 1849
1835 1901 1909 1918
1935 2001 2004 2013
2035 2101 2104 2113
2135 2201 2204 2213

0635 0701 0733 0744
0725 0751 0803 0814
0805 0832 0833 0844
1035 1101 1103 1114
1235 1301 1303 1314
1335 1401 1403 1414
1435 1501 1503 1514
1535 1602 1603 1614
1635 1701 1703 1714
1707 1733 1743 1754
1800 1828 1832 1842
1935 2001 2004 2013

Funds for CTA operating costs are provided in part
through the Regional Transportation Authority by
the federal and state governments and the City of
Chicago, City of Evanston and County of Cook.

Central/
Sherman

¥/ Chicago Transit Authority |

Evanston

@ Dyche X%E vanston
Stodium3Hospital
> 5
o X0
Central

3y

)
C&NW
station

Noyes
[ ]

New /W

Evanston .go’
@

Civic Center

Q Wilmette
[
%

Crawford

Northwestern
University

Foster

202]203[204 2258
pavis TDED=-L

=
12}
Lake E:lég
-

Howard Transit Center
Connecting with:

Rapid Transit to Loop
and Skokie, Bus Routes
22,96, 147, 151 and 290

Any questions?

Call RTA Travel information:
in Chicago 836-7000
suburbs 800-972-7000 toll-free

il

Effective Sept. 6. 1977

OPx 77178



Monday thru Friday Saturday

Southbound Southbound t t S H
Leave Leave Leave Arrive Leave Leave Leave Arrive Ev a n S o n C a e rV I ce
Central/ Central Sherman/ Howard Central/ Central Sherman/ Howard
Crawford CTA Station Davis Station Crawford CTA Station Davis Station
Linden
0557 0608 0619 0630 0659 0710 0720 0731 \ Central
0627 0638 0649 0700 0729 0740 0750 0801 Central
0642 0653 0704 0715 0759 0810 0820 0831 ecori - i
0657 0708 0719 0730 0829 0838 0848 0901 & &
= : 3
Thenelery B minbtasat 0859 0906 0916 0931 g S ‘-0. Foster
12% 23* 34* 45 0924 0934 0944 0956 G s Emetechry —
27* 38* 49* 00* 0944 0955 1005 1016 S
42+ 53* 04+ 15% - Church
57* 08* 19* 30* o then :geiry 20 mlnutezi_’z:t 5
until 24* 35* 45* 56*
0957 1008 1019 1030 44% SbiE 05* 165
then every 30 minutes until until
1257 1508 1519 1530 1724 1735 1744 1756 201
then every 15 minutes at 1744 1754 1804 1814 Central/Sherman
12% 23* 34* 45* 1804 1813 1822 1832 202
27* 38* 49* 00* 1824 1833 1842 1852 : oon
42* 53* 04* 15* 1849 1858 1907 1917 yg:';n/Eme
57* 08* 23* 30* 1914 1923 1932 1942 Ridge/Grant
until 1947 1956 2005 2014
1712 1723 1734 1745
1727 1738 1749 1800 ilierec
1742 1753 1804 1815 Northbound i 0600-2100 h
1800 1810 1820 1830 Atfi Buses operate Mon.-Fri. -21 rs.
1818 1827 1836 1846 e B e, Central/ LI S S L e
Stati Orri CTA Stati c ford Rail operates around the clock daily
1848 1857 1906 1916 tation rnngton ation rawitori
1918 1927 1936 1946
1948 1957 2006 2016 0712 0723 0733 0744
2018 2027 2036 2046 0742 0753 0803 0814
2048 2057 2106 2116 0812 0823 0833 0844
2118 2127 2136 2146 e 0853 9903 04
2145 2154 2204 2214 2 L e 0934
then every 20 minutes at II t'
o0 i3 23 34+ All times shown
Northbound 29+ 33 a3+ 54*

Leave Leave Leave Arrive 42* 53* 03* 14* H 2 4 h | k
Howard Davis/ Central Central/ until " I n = o u r C oc
Station Orrington CTA Station Crawford 1742 1753 1803 1814

1812 1822 1832 1842 WEAW
0605 0616 0626 0637 1842 1852 1901 1910 vt g9t L
0635 0646 0656 0707 1912 1922 1931 1940 24 17
0650 0701 0711 0722 1945 1955 2004 2013 23 13
then every 15 minutes at
05* 16* 26* 37*
20* 31* 41> 52*
35% 46* 56* 07*
50% 01* 11* 22*
until - -
BE. THE.  On e No Sunday or Holiday service
0920 0931 0941 0952
0950 1001 1011 1022
then every 30 minutes until
1350 1401 1411 1422
1405 1416 1426 1437
= 0001 12:01 AM
h 15 t t
T e L gt 0100 1:00 1300 1:00 PM
20* 31* 41* 52* 0200 2:00 1400 2:00
gg: 8?: ?*13: g;j 0300 3:00 1500 3:00
ungl 0400 4:00 1600 4:00
0500 5:00 1700 5:00
1750 1801 1811 1822 7 1800 6:00
1805 1816 1825 1835 gggg gjgg 1900 7:00
1820 1830 1840 1849 L i i i
2855 foas 1858 1903 Para obtener mayor informacioh, en Espanol, 0800  8:00 2000 8:00
1850 1900 1907 1918 e 0900 9:00 2100 9:00
llame al Centro de Informacion al 836—7000. ) :
1915 1925 1934 1943 i : 1000 10:00 2200 10:00
1945 1955 2004 2013 En los suburbios llame—sin recargo—al 1100 11:00 2300 11:00
2015 2025 2034 2043 = L 1200 12:00 Noon 2400 12:00 Midnight
2044 2055 2104 2113 800—-972-7000.
2115 2125 2134 2143

2145 2155 2204 2213



	TT201_1977-09-06(1).pdf
	TT201_1977-09-06(2).pdf

